
 

Low pressure stainless steel foaming system with 
stainless steel injector and ST/ST nozzle. Minimum 
water pressure inlet.  
2,5 bar (max. 10 bar, 50OC). Complete with metering 
tips. 
It is necessary to provide 100 l/min at 3-6 bar of air. 
Internal minimum diameter of the hose is 12,5 mm (½”) 
The unit is ready for connections. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On request: 
Stainless steel cover, add on code :707615 CA 
By-pass, add on code : 707615 BY 
Cover and by-pass, add on code: 707615 CA,BY 
Double chemical product, add code: TW 

  

 

Foam Unit, Low Pressure 
 

Article # 

Weight 
Max. temp. water inlet 
Working pressure  
Water inlet 
Water/Foam outlet 
Size of unit 
Material 
 
PRICE 707615 (only foaming) 
PRICE 707615 BY (rinsing,foaming) 
PRICE 707615 CA, BY (with cover) 
 
PRICE 707615 CA, BY, TW 

 

707615 

1,5 kg 
50OC 
2,5 – 10 bar  
½” 
3/4” 
150x200x50 mm 
1.4301 
 
440,- euro 
680,- euro 
760,- euro 
 
1060,- euro  

 
 
 

750010H 
low pressure hose 10 meter ½”. 
 
 
 
 
 
PRICE  750010H              199,- euro 
 
751001 
 ½” ball valve gun handle. 
 
 
 
 
 
PRICE  751001                128,- euro 
 
752102 
foam lance 200 mm. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PRICE  752102                  73,- euro 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 
     Cover                By-Pass       Cover+By-Pass   Double product 

 

 

 

 



 


