

Low pressure stainless steel foaming system with stainless steel injector and ST/ST nozzle. Minimum water pressure inlet.

2,5 bar (max. 10 bar, 50° C). Complete with metering tips.

It is necessary to provide 100 l/min at 3-6 bar of air. Internal minimum diameter of the hose is 12,5 mm ($\frac{1}{2}$ ") The unit is ready for connections.





On request:

Stainless steel cover, add on code :707615 *CA* By-pass, add on code : 707615 *BY* Cover and by-pass, add on code: 707615 *CA,BY* Double chemical product, add code: *TW*



Foam Unit, Low Pressure

Article #	707615
Weight	1,5 kg
Max. temp. water inlet	50 [°] C
Working pressure	2,5 – 10 bar
Water inlet	½"
Water/Foam outlet	3/4"
Size of unit	150x200x50 mm
Material	1.4301
PRICE 707615 (only foaming)	440,- euro
PRICE 707615 BY (rinsing,foaming)	680,- euro
PRICE 707615 CA, BY (with cover)	760,- euro
PRICE 707615 CA, BY, TW	1060,- euro

750010H

low pressure hose 10 meter 1/2".



PRICE 750010H

....

751001 ¹/₂" ball valve gun handle.



PRICE 751001

128,- euro

752102 foam lance 200 mm.



PRICE 752102

73,- euro